AUSTRALIA

SPORTING CLAYS

Name

Birgan, Renae
Thompson, April
Hirchfield, Anna
Brown, Katrina
Johnstone, V
Trellu, Margot

Category Grade Ground1l Ground2 Ground3 Ground4 Groundl Ground2 Ground3 Ground4

Ladies AA 19 19 21 24 23 25 21 22
Ladies C 21 24 18 14 16 17 20 19
Ladies A 21 21 15 13 18 18 22 20
Ladies AA 21 19 16 14 18 20 16 19
Ladies A 16 16 19 19 13 16 19 18
Ladies B 15 15 16 16 16 11 18 12

Total
174
149
148
143
136
119

2017 Australian Compak Nationals - Ladies Results

Shoot-Off

Place
1st
2nd
3rd



